
 

Grade 2 Heritage and Identity: Changing Family and Community Traditions - Let’s Celebrate! 

Let’s Celebrate! 

Name of 
celebration 

Who 
celebrates 

it? 

When is it 
celebrated? 

Important 
traditions 
that are 

part of the 
celebration 

TVO Media Education Group 1 


	F1: 
	F2: 
	F3: 
	F4: 


